SOURCE AWARDS

Reimagining & Reinventing Downtown

The Downtown New Jersey Conference is the place to network and learn with professionals engaged in the management and revitalization of the state's downtowns.

Agenda

Thursday, February 10, 2022

- 9:00AM 10:45AM
 Keynote Address & Panel: Inclusive
 Strategies for Economic Resilience
- 11:15AM 12:30PM
 Panel: Becoming a Tech Savvy Downtown

Friday, February 11, 2022

- 9:00AM 10:15AM
 Panel: Reimagining the White Elephant
- 10:15AM 11:15AM
 Virtual Exhibit Hall & Networking

Interested in sponsorship and exhibiting opportunities? More information at: <u>www.downtownnj.com/sponsorship</u>

Downtown Excellence Awards

Each year Downtown New Jersey recognizes New Jersey's best downtown projects and programs completed within the last two years. Winning submissions are considered models worthy of emulation and are promoted on Downtown New Jersey's website and will be recognized at an inperson awards ceremony and networking event at a location and date TBD in the Spring.

Nominations are being accepted through February 24, 2022 at <u>www.dnjconference.com/awards/</u>

www.DNJConference.com

🗹 info@downtownnj.com 🕓 201472.0356 🛛 🖪 @DowntownNewJersey 💟 @

🔽 @DowntownNJ

DOWNTOWN

N E W J E R S E Y

2022 VIRTUAL CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

February 10 - 11, 2022

Reimagining & Reinventing Downtown

Looking for advertising and exhibiting opportunities at the DNJ Conference, then consider becoming a sponsor. Every sponsorship level comes with at least one (1) all-inclusive registrations, so be sure to check out Conference Sponsorship opportunities before you register. More information at: <u>www.DNJConference.com/sponsorship</u>

Registration Options

- O \$40 Non-Member Rate
- O \$30 Member Rate*
- O \$25 Student Rate

Registration Information:

Name:	_Title:
Organization:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:

Please mail completed form, along with check or payment voucher to:

Downtown New Jersey 344 Grove Street, Suite 251 Jersey City, NJ 07302

Registration payments by credit card accepted online at <u>www.DNJConference.com</u>

The post office has been very slow lately. If mailing after January 21, please also email a copy of your form to <u>conference@downtownnj.com</u> so we can get your registration in our system in time.

* DNJ Member Discount: Not sure if you're a member? Contact <u>info@downtownnj.com</u> to confirm membership standing. More information about becoming a member at <u>www.downtownnj.com/membership</u>